PRODUCT DATASHEET
COARSE THREAD DRYWALL
SCREW (PHOSPHATE)
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk

Coarse Thread Phosphate Coated Drywall Range (in mm unless otherwise stated)
>
Product
Code
Nominal
Dimensions
Effective
Thread
Length
Rec.
Drill Speed
(RPM)
Max.
Fixture
Thickness
DWSC25 3.5 x 25.0 Full 3,000 – 4,000 15
DWSC32 3.5 x 32.0 Full 3,000 – 4,000 22
DWSC35 3.5 x 35.0 Full 3,000 – 4,000 22
DWSC38 3.5 x 38.0 Full 3,000 – 4,000 28
DWSC42 3.5 x 42.0 Full 3,000 – 4,000 32
DWSC50 3.5 x 50.0 Full 3,000 – 4,000 40
DWSC65 4.2 x 65.0 50.0 3,000 – 4,000 55
DWSC75 4.2 x 75.0 50.0 3,000 – 4,000 65
DWSC90 4.8 x 90.0 60.0 3,000 – 4,000 80
DWSC100 4.8 x 100.0 60.0 3,000 – 4,000 90
DWSC110 4.8 x 110.0 60.0 3,000 – 4,000 100
DWSC120 4.8 x 120.0 60.0 3,000 – 4,000 110
DWSC130 4.8 x 130.0 60.0 3,000 – 4,000 120
DWSC150 4.8 x 150.0 60.0 3,000 – 4,000 140
DWSC170 4.8 x 170.0 60.0 3,000 – 4,000 160
EUROPA
EN 14566
2008 = 01DW-01/14
Ultimate pull out values